

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 83765 Version: 1 Name: Sexual Harassment Appendix for the Elected and

Appointed Office Code of Ethical Conduct

Type: Discussion Item Status: Filed

File created: 5/31/2024 In control: COMMON COUNCIL EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Sexual Harassment Appendix for the Elected and Appointed Office Code of Ethical Conduct

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Elected and Appointed Official Code of Ethical Conduct.pdf, 2. Code of Conduct - Sexual

Harassment 6-3-2024.pdf

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 6/4/2024
 1
 COMMON COUNCIL EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Title

Sexual Harassment Appendix for the Elected and Appointed Office Code of Ethical Conduct